Swee”

Sweet “Que” Hot Selections

BBQ Ribs

With Mac-n-Cheese and Coleslaw
Marinated Half Chicken

With Beans & Coleslaw

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich

With Beans & Coleslaw

Hot Corned Beef & Swiss Sandwich
Baked Potato

With Butter & Sour Cream

Baked Potato with Two Items
Choice of Cheese, Broccoli or Bacon

Deli Sandwiches

Tuna or Chicken Croissant

Ham Sandwich on Pumpernickel
Turkey Sandwich on Wheat
Assorted Submarine Style
Potato Chips

Salads

Cobb Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Garden Salad

$15
$10
$9

$9
$4.50

$5.50

$6
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$2

$8.50
$8.50
$4

Sweet

Parfait or Fancy Pastry
Housemade Pastries or Fruit Cup
Gelato or Sorbetto

Chocolate Chip or Oatmeal Cookie

Beverages

160z Fountain Drink

Coke Products

Vernors — Original or Diet

Fiji or Vitamin Water

Smart Water

Red Bull — Regular or Sugar-Free $4
Fuze

Alcoholic Beverages
Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite
Corona / Heineken

Bud Light Lime-A-Rita
Woodchuck Cider

$6
$4
$3.50
$2

$3

$4
$4
$4

$4

$4
$5
$6
$6



Cr'unch

Dinner

Three Piece Broasted Chicken Dinner
Breast, Thigh, Leg or Wing
Additional $3 for all-white meat
Chicken Tenders

Regular or Buffalo Style
Chicken Wing Dings

Regular, Buffalo or BBQ Style
Cooked to Order

Breaded Shrimp

Served with Cocktail Sauce
Cooked to Order

Southern Fried Catfish

Served with Tarter Sauce
Cooked to Order

Fried Cod

Served with Tarter Sauce
Cooked to Order

Dinner includes a 160z fountain drink, dinner roll,

$14

$14

$14

$15

$14

$14

coleslaw and your choice of one side:
fries, onion rings or one side of the day

Soups & Sides

French Fries

Onion Rings

Side of the Day
Loaded Potato Skins

$4
$4
$4
$8

Beverages

160z Fountain Drink

Coke Products

Vernors — Original or Diet

Fiji or Vitamin Water

Smart Water

Red Bull — Regular or Sugar-Free
Fuze Peach Mango

Alcoholic Beverages
Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite
Corona/ Heineken

Bud Light Lime-A-Rita
Woodchuck Cider

$3

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$4
$5
$6
$6



Burgers & Sandwiches

Breeze Burger $8
Turkey Burger $8
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $8
Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich $10
Steak Sandwich $12

Served with Grilled Onions, Mushrooms and Swiss
Cheese on a French Roll

Add cheese, bacon or grilled onions for an
additional $1

All sandwiches are cooked to perfection and served
on a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
pickles and onions

Quarter-Pound Hot Dog $5
Detroit Dog $6
Includes Chili & Onion

Polish Sausage $6

Make your Sandwich a Combo
Includes fries or onion rings and a 160z fountain

drink
Sides
Loaded French Fries $7
French Fries or Onion Rings $4
Chili Cheese Fries $6
Assorted Chips $2

Chocolate Chip Cookie $2

Beverages

160z Fountain Drink

Coke Products

Vernors — Original or Diet

Fiji or Vitamin Water

Smart Water

Red Bull — Regular or Sugar-Free
120z Coffee

Alcoholic Beverages
Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite
Bud Light — Tap

Goose Island — Tap

Bud Light Lime-A-Rita
Woodchuck Cider

$3

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$4
$4
$5
$6
$6



Sandwiches

Meatball Grinder $9
Housemade Meatballs, Provolone & Tomato
Sauce

Italian Sausage Sub $9
Peppers, Onions and Tomato Sauce

Entrées

Served with Parmesan Focaccia Bread
Housemade Lasagna: Meat or Chicken $11

Chicken Parmesan with Pasta $12
Pasta — Penne Rigate $9
Choice of Sauce: Bolognese, Marinara or Alfredo
Cheese Baked Pasta $10

Choice of Sauce: Bolognese, Marinara or Alfredo
Add your favorite meat to any entrée  $4
Meatballs (2), Italian Sausage or Grilled Chicken

Make it a Dinner
Add soup or one side item and a 160z fountain
drink to your entrée for an additional $5

Soups & Sides

Italian Toscana or Minestrone Soup $4
Side of Pasta or Side Garden Salad $4

Salads

Chick Caesar Salad $8
Antipasto Salad $8
Mozzarella and Tomato $7

Pizza
Specialty Pizzas (No Substitutions) $25
Supreme
Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers & Black Olives
Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham & Bacon
Veggie
Onions, Peppers, Tomatoes, Black Olives &
Mushrooms

Cheese Pizza $18
Additional Toppings $2 Each

Breeze Bread $6
Served with Marinara Sauce or Ranch Dressing
Cheese Pizza Slice $4

Additional Toppings 50¢ Each
Topping Options
Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Peppers,
Onion, Mushrooms or Black Olives

Dessert

Tiramisu $5
Cannoli $4
Beverages

160z Fountain Drink $3
Vernors — Original or Diet $4
Izze $4
Bottled Water $4
Red Bull — Regular or Sugar-Free $4
Domestic Beer $4
Imported Beer $5

Specialty Beer $6
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Entrées

Hunan Beef

Pepper Steak

Orange Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Shrimp Egg Fu Young
Garlic Pepper Rib Tips
Vegetable Stir Fry
Cooked to Order

Above entrées served with white rice & spring roll —

amboo

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$8

substitute fried rice for an additional $2

Monthly Special
Shrimp Tempura
Cooked to Order
Seafood Long Noodles
Includes Spring Roll

Sides

Fried Rice

Shrimp or Vegetable
Steamed White Rice
Spring Roll (2)

Won Ton Soup

Egg Fu Young Gravy

Varies
$9

$10

$5

$3
$4
$4
$1

Beverages

Fountain Drink

Coke Products

Vernors — Original or Diet
Fiji or Smart Water

Red Bull — Regular or Sugar-Free
Aloe Vera Drink
American Ginseng

With Honey

Green Tea

With Honey

Coffee or Hot Tea

Alcoholic Beverages
Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite
Corona / Heineken

Bud Light Lime-A-Rita
Woodchuck Cider

$3

$4
$4
$4
$3
$3

$3
$2

$4
$5
$6
$6



