

Sweet "Que" Hot Selection	S	Sweet	
BBQ Ribs	\$15	Parfait or Fancy Pastry	\$6
With Mac-n-Cheese and Coleslaw		Housemade Pastries or Fruit Cup	\$4
Marinated Half Chicken	\$10	Gelato or Sorbetto	\$3.50
With Beans & Coleslaw		Chocolate Chip or Oatmeal Cookie	\$2
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$9		
With Beans & Coleslaw			
Hot Corned Beef & Swiss Sandwich	\$9	Beverages	
Baked Potato	\$4.50	16oz Fountain Drink	\$3
With Butter & Sour Cream	_	Coke Products	
Baked Potato with Two Items	\$5.50	Vernors – Original or Diet	\$4
Choice of Cheese, Broccoli or Bacon		Fiji or Vitamin Water	\$4
		Smart Water	\$4
		Red Bull – Regular or Sugar-Free \$4	
Deli Sandwiches		Fuze	\$4
Tuna or Chicken Croissant	\$6		
Ham Sandwich on Pumpernickel	\$6.50		
Turkey Sandwich on Wheat	\$6.50	Alcoholic Beverages	
Assorted Submarine Style	\$6.50	Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite	\$4
Potato Chips	\$2	Corona / Heineken	\$5
		Bud Light Lime-A-Rita	\$6
		Woodchuck Cider	\$6
Salads			
Cobb Salad	\$8.50		
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.50		
Garden Salad	\$4		



Dinner		Beverages	
Three Piece Broasted Chicken Dinner	\$14	16oz Fountain Drink	\$3
Breast, Thigh, Leg or Wing	Ψ	Coke Products	
Additional \$3 for all-white meat		Vernors – Original or Diet	\$ 4
Chicken Tenders	\$14	Fiji or Vitamin Water	\$4
Regular or Buffalo Style	+	Smart Water	\$ 4
Chicken Wing Dings	\$14	Red Bull – Regular or Sugar-Free	\$ 4
Regular, Buffalo or BBQ Style	7	Fuze Peach Mango	\$4
Cooked to Order			
Breaded Shrimp	\$15		
Served with Cocktail Sauce		Alcoholic Beverages	
Cooked to Order		Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite	\$ 4
Southern Fried Catfish	\$14	Corona / Heineken	\$ 5
Served with Tarter Sauce		Bud Light Lime-A-Rita	\$6
Cooked to Order		Woodchuck Cider	\$6
Fried Cod	\$14	vv oodenden ender	Ψ
Served with Tarter Sauce			
Cooked to Order			

Dinner includes a 16oz fountain drink, dinner roll, coleslaw and your choice of one side: fries, onion rings or one side of the day

Soups & Sides

French Fries	\$4
Onion Rings	\$4
Side of the Day	\$4
Loaded Potato Skins	\$8



Burgers & Sandwiches		Beverages	
Breeze Burger	\$8	16oz Fountain Drink	\$3
Turkey Burger	\$8	Coke Products	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8	Vernors – Original or Diet	\$4
Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich	\$10	Fiji or Vitamin Water	\$4
Steak Sandwich	\$12	Smart Water	\$4
Served with Grilled Onions, Mushrooms and Swiss		Red Bull - Regular or Sugar-Free	\$4
Cheese on a French Roll		12oz Coffee	\$4
Add cheese, bacon or grilled onior	is for an		
additional \$1		Alcoholic Beverages	
		Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite	\$4
All sandwiches are cooked to perfection and served on a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, pickles and onions		Bud Light – Tap	\$4
		Goose Island – Tap	\$ 5
		Bud Light Lime-A-Rita	\$6
Quarter-Pound Hot Dog	\$5	Woodchuck Cider	\$6
Detroit Dog	\$6		
Includes Chili & Onion	·		
Polish Sausage	\$6		
Make your Sandwich a Con Includes fries or onion rings and a 16 drink			

\$7

\$4

\$6

\$2 \$2

Sides

Loaded French Fries

Assorted Chips Chocolate Chip Cookie

Chili Cheese Fries

French Fries or Onion Rings



Sandwiches		Pizza	
Meatball Grinder	\$9	Specialty Pizzas (No Substitutions)	\$25
Housemade Meatballs, Provolone & Tom	nato	Supreme	
Sauce		Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers & Black O	lives
Italian Sausage Sub \$9		Meat Lovers	
Peppers, Onions and Tomato Sauce		Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham & Bacon	
		Veggie	
		Onions, Peppers, Tomatoes, Black Oliv	es &
Entrées		Mushrooms	
Served with Parmesan Focaccia Bread		Cheese Pizza	\$18
Housemade Lasagna: Meat or Chicken	\$11	Additional Toppings \$2 Each	
Chicken Parmesan with Pasta	\$12	Breeze Bread	\$6
Pasta – Penne Rigate	\$9	Served with Marinara Sauce or Ranch Dre	_
Choice of Sauce: Bolognese, Marinara or		Cheese Pizza Slice	\$4
Cheese Baked Pasta	\$10	Additional Toppings 50¢ Each	
Choice of Sauce: Bolognese, Marinara or Alfredo		Topping Options	
Add your favorite meat to any entrée	\$4	Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Bacon,	* *
Meatballs (2), Italian Sausage or Grilled (•	Onion, Mushrooms or Black Oliv	es
-			
Make it a Dinner		Dessert	
Add soup or one side item and a 160z j			Φ=
drink to your entrée for an addition	eal \$5	Tiramisu	\$5
		Cannoli	\$4
Souns & Sides			
Soups & Sides	Φ.4	Rayaragas	
Italian Toscana or Minestrone Soup	\$4	Beverages	φ.
Side of Pasta or Side Garden Salad	\$4	16oz Fountain Drink	\$3
		Vernors – Original or Diet	\$4
		Izze	\$4
Salads		Bottled Water	\$4 \$4
Chick Caesar Salad	\$8	Red Bull – Regular or Sugar-Free Domestic Beer	\$4 \$4
Antipasto Salad	\$8		\$4 \$5
Mozzarella and Tomato	\$7	Imported Beer Specialty Beer	\$5 \$6
		Specially Deel	φu



Entrées	1	Beverages	
Hunan Beef	\$14	Fountain Drink	\$3
Pepper Steak	\$14	Coke Products	4-0
Orange Chicken	\$14	Vernors – Original or Diet	\$4
Teriyaki Chicken	\$14	Fiji or Smart Water	\$4
Sesame Chicken	\$14	Red Bull – Regular or Sugar-Free	\$4
Shrimp Egg Fu Young	\$14	Aloe Vera Drink	\$3
Garlic Pepper Rib Tips	\$14	American Ginseng	\$3
Vegetable Stir Fry	\$8	With Honey	
Cooked to Order		Green Tea	\$3
	0 11	With Honey	
Above entrées served with white rice & spring roll – substitute fried rice for an additional \$2		Coffee or Hot Tea	\$2
Monthly Special	Varies		
Shrimp Tempura	\$9	Alcoholic Beverages	
Cooked to Order		Budweiser / Bud Light / Miller Lite	\$4
Seafood Long Noodles	\$10	Corona / Heineken	\$5
Includes Spring Roll		Bud Light Lime-A-Rita	\$6
		Woodchuck Cider	\$6
Sides			
Fried Rice	\$5		
Shrimp or Vegetable	ΨΕ		
Steamed White Rice	\$3		
Spring Roll (2)	\$4		
Won Ton Soup	\$4		
Egg Fu Young Gravy	\$1		